
2019039 MP KPM Academy
MS Gold

1

2

TSA021635

TSA021639 MPUM

Zidario QUITOMINA

Sithembiso MAHLANGU 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA020574

TSA671051

MPUM

GC

JAPIE CHRIS GROENEWALD

RICHARD ROOTHMAN 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA991757

TSA048745 LIM

Mauro ARAUJO

Fardeen RHEMTULA Walkover

7

8

TSA001743

TSA871237

Katlego MOTAU 

Nicolau MONTEIRO 6-0, 6-0

Zidario QUITOMINA

RICHARD ROOTHMAN

1-6, 6-3, 10-3

Mauro ARAUJO

Nicolau MONTEIRO

6-0, 6-1

Zidario QUITOMINA

Nicolau MONTEIRO

6-1, 6-3

Nicolau MONTEIRO

RICHARD ROOTHMAN

Mauro ARAUJO Walkover

RICHARD ROOTHMAN

Sithembiso MAHLANGU

JAPIE CHRIS GROENEWALD 6-1, 6-1

C2

BYE

Katlego MOTAU 

JAPIE CHRIS GROENEWALD

Katlego MOTAU 

7-5, 6-0

JAPIE CHRIS GROENEWALD

D1

Sithembiso MAHLANGU

BYE

Sithembiso MAHLANGU
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